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Gordon Tomaselli, M.D.  Dean        Gordon.tomaselli@einsteinmed.org 
Edward R. Burns, M.D.  Executive Dean       Edward.burns@einsteinmed.org 
Nerys Benfield, M.D. MPH  Senior Associate Dean of Diversity and Inclusion    Nerys.benfield@einsteinmed.org 
Joshua D. Nosanchuk, M.D.  Senior Associate Dean for Medical Education    Joshua.nosanchuk@einsteinmed.org 
Irene Blanco, M.D., M.S.  Associate Dean, Office of Diversity Enhancement   Irene.blanco@einsteinmed.org 
Pablo A. Joo, M.D.   Associate Dean for Medical Education & Curricular Affairs   pablo.joo@einsteinmed.org 
Allison Ludwig, M.D.   Associate Dean for Student Affairs     Allison.ludwig@einsteinmed.org 
Noreen Kerrigan   Associate Dean for Admissions     Noreen.kerrigan@einsteinmed.org 
Victoria H. Freedman, Ph.D.  Associate Dean for Graduate Programs in Biomedical Science   Victoria.freedman@einsteinmed.org 
Catherine C. Skae, M.D.  Associate Dean for GME at Montefiore Medical Center   cskae@montefiore.org 
Yvonne Ramirez   Vice President, Human Resources & Diversity Officer   Yvonne.ramirez@einsteinmed.org 
Kamran Khodakah, M.D.  Co-Chair of Faculty Diversity Action Committee    Kamran.khodakah@einsteinmed.org 
Victor Schuster, M.D.  Co-Chair of Faculty Diversity Action Committee    Victor.schuster@einsteinmed.org 
Caryn R. R. Rodgers, Ph.D.  Faculty Senator at the Senate Council     caryn.rodgers@einsteinmed.org 
Nilda Soto   Assistant Dean, Office of Diversity Enhancement    Nilda.soto@einsteinmed.org 
 
Shani Scott, M.D.   Diversity & Inclusion, Dept. of Medicine Montefiore 
Rhonda G. Acholonu, M.D.  Co-Director, Leadership, Engagement & Diversity Program (L.E.A.D.) 
Min Um-Mandhyan  Director of Alumni Relations, Office of Development    
Nilda Soto   Assistant Dean, Office of Diversity Enhancement     
Heather Archer-Dyer  Director, Community Based Service Learning (ODE) 
Alicia Martinez   Program Manager, Einstein Enrichment Program & Community Based Learning  
Shanisha Gordon-Mitchell  Einstein 1199 Chapter Member Administrator’s Representative   
Courtney Niland   Postdoc Senator at the Senate Council 
Gilbert Salloum   PHD Senator at the Senate Council 
Freddy Tadros   MD Senator at the Senate Council 
Rabbi Elliot Schrier   Einstein Synagogue 
Unjunwa (Cynthia) Okoye  Post Doc Fellow 
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Student Representatives (alphabetized by organization) 
       
Miriam Klar   American Medical Women’s Association (AMWA) 
Atsumi Kimura   Asian Pacific American Medical Student Association (APAMSA)   
Alexander Ferrara   Building the Next Generation of Academic Physicians (BNGAP) 
Benjamin Green   Einstein PRIDE 
Taylor Thompson   Faculty Diversity Action Plan Committee  
Jazmine S. Joseph-Chowdhury Graduate Student Council (GSC) 
Victoria Sedwick   Graduate Student Council (GSC) 
Alexander Ferrena    Graduate Student Council (GSC)      
Juan Vazquez   Latinx Medical Student Association (LMSA) 
Victoria Sedwick   Medical Science Training Program Student Council (MSTP) 
Tere Williams   Minority Scientists Association (EMSA) 
Rakin Muhtadi   Muslim Student Association (MSA)      
Yvett Sosa   Society for Advancing Hispanics, Chicanos & Native Americans in Science (SACNAS) 
Hayden Hatch   Student Governing Board (SGB) 
Obioesio Bassey   Student National Medical Association (SNMA) 
Elise Mike   White Coats 4 Black Lives (WC4BL) 
Elise Ishida   Women’s Networking Group to the Council 


